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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Durham 682 542 70 70

2 Tyne & Wear 640 520 60 60

3 Northumberland 595 495 50 50



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 51 Ryan King Durham 150 50 50 50
2 56 Nick Cairns Northumberland 142 50 46 46
3 73 Clive Nembhard Tyne & Wear 138 40 50 48
4 50 Michael Roberts Durham 134 46 48 40
5 49 Adam Blake Durham 132 46 38 48
6 71 Jack Mitchinson Tyne & Wear 130 38 42 50
7 72 Sabbir Islam Tyne & Wear 128 40 46 42

8= 52 Kingsley Forrest Durham 126 48 44 34
8= 60 Shaun Gadsby Northumberland 126 42 40 44
10 75 Jayson Ross Tyne & Wear 124 44 44 36
11 53 David Robinson Durham 121 44 38 39
12 74 Daniel Fada Tyne & Wear 120 42 42 36
13 54 Jonny Maddison Durham 118 36 36 46
14 61 Dale Robson Northumberland 114 36 36 42
15 58 Jonathon Carr Northumberland 113 34 40 39
16 57 Kalvin Hurst Northumberland 112 34 34 44
17 59 Jamie Gray Northumberland 110 38 34 38
18 70 Cal Jennings Tyne & Wear 96 48 48

19= 55 Cameron Wilkinson Durham 0
19= 62 Gary Eastland Northumberland 0



Team Results Durham (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Durham 682 542 70 70

2 Tyne & Wear 640 520 60 60

3 Northumberland 595 495 50 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Adam Blake 2LR 24.2 24.2 3 46
49 Adam Blake SB 70 70 7 38
49 Adam Blake STJ 7.24 7.36 7.26 7.36 2 48
50 Michael Roberts 4LR 51.4 51.4 3 46
50 Michael Roberts SB 77 77 2 48
50 Michael Roberts STJ 6.56 6.62 6.52 6.62 6 40
51 Ryan King 4LR 50.6 50.6 1 50
51 Ryan King SB 79 79 1 50
51 Ryan King STJ 7.62 8.12 8.08 8.12 1 50
52 Kingsley Forrest 2LR 24.0 24.0 2 48
52 Kingsley Forrest S 10.69 11.01 10.91 11.01 4 44
52 Kingsley Forrest SLJ 1.80 1.97 2.08 2.08 9 34
53 David Robinson 4LR 51.7 51.7 4 44
53 David Robinson S 7.32 7.46 8.46 8.46 7 38
53 David Robinson SLJ 1.97 2.00 2.10 2.10 6= 39
54 Jonny Maddison 2LR 25.0 25.0 8 36
54 Jonny Maddison S 7.19 8.08 6.94 8.08 8 36
54 Jonny Maddison SLJ 2.26 2.33 2.35 2.35 3 46
55 Cameron Wilkinson STJ 6.18 6.22 6.22 6.22



Team Results Northumberland (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Durham 682 542 70 70

2 Tyne & Wear 640 520 60 60

3 Northumberland 595 495 50 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
56 Nick Cairns 2LR 23.9 23.9 1 50
56 Nick Cairns S 10.83 11.33 10.70 11.33 3 46
56 Nick Cairns STJ 6.96 5.60 6.44 6.96 3 46
57 Kalvin Hurst 2LR 25.3 25.3 9 34
57 Kalvin Hurst S 7.11 6.40 6.49 7.11 9 34
57 Kalvin Hurst SLJ 2.22 2.15 2.24 2.24 4 44
58 Jonathon Carr 4LR 57.7 57.7 9 34
58 Jonathon Carr S 9.07 9.13 8.85 9.13 6 40
58 Jonathon Carr SLJ 1.98 2.08 2.10 2.10 6= 39
59 Jamie Gray 2LR 24.9 24.9 7 38
59 Jamie Gray SB 59 59 9 34
59 Jamie Gray STJ 5.76 0.00 6.60 6.60 7 38
60 Shaun Gadsby 4LR 53.1 53.1 5 42
60 Shaun Gadsby SB 71 71 6 40
60 Shaun Gadsby STJ 6.74 6.74 0.00 6.74 4 44
61 Dale Robson 4LR 56.8 56.8 8 36
61 Dale Robson SB 67 67 8 36
61 Dale Robson SLJ 2.03 2.07 2.17 2.17 5 42
62 Gary Eastland S 8.93 0.00 8.60 8.93



Team Results Tyne & Wear (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Durham 682 542 70 70

2 Tyne & Wear 640 520 60 60

3 Northumberland 595 495 50 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
70 Cal Jennings 4LR 50.8 50.8 2 48
70 Cal Jennings S 11.25 11.54 11.73 11.73 2 48
70 Cal Jennings STJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
71 Jack Mitchinson 4LR 53.8 53.8 7 38
71 Jack Mitchinson SB 72 72 5 42
71 Jack Mitchinson SLJ 2.48 2.49 2.46 2.49 1 50
72 Sabbir Islam 4LR 53.7 53.7 6 40
72 Sabbir Islam SB 75 75 3 46
72 Sabbir Islam STJ 6.00 6.60 6.72 6.72 5 42
73 Clive Nembhard 2LR 24.8 24.8 6 40
73 Clive Nembhard S 11.11 11.63 11.95 11.95 1 50
73 Clive Nembhard SLJ 2.09 2.13 2.37 2.37 2 48
74 Daniel Fada 2LR 24.7 24.7 5 42
74 Daniel Fada S 9.96 9.70 9.96 9.96 5 42
74 Daniel Fada SLJ 1.95 2.09 0.00 2.09 8 36
75 Jayson Ross 2LR 24.5 24.5 4 44
75 Jayson Ross SB 73 73 4 44
75 Jayson Ross STJ 6.32 6.08 6.32 6.32 8 36



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Northumberland red 56 Nick Cairns 23.9 50
2 Durham purple 52 Kingsley Forrest 24.0 48
3 Durham purple 49 Adam Blake 24.2 46
4 Tyne & Wear orange 75 Jayson Ross 24.5 44
5 Tyne & Wear orange 74 Daniel Fada 24.7 42
6 Tyne & Wear orange 73 Clive Nembhard 24.8 40
7 Northumberland red 59 Jamie Gray 24.9 38
8 Durham purple 54 Jonny Maddison 25.0 36
9 Northumberland red 57 Kalvin Hurst 25.3 34



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Durham purple 51 Ryan King 50.6 50
2 Tyne & Wear orange 70 Cal Jennings 50.8 48
3 Durham purple 50 Michael Roberts 51.4 46
4 Durham purple 53 David Robinson 51.7 44
5 Northumberland red 60 Shaun Gadsby 53.1 42
6 Tyne & Wear orange 72 Sabbir Islam 53.7 40
7 Tyne & Wear orange 71 Jack Mitchinson 53.8 38
8 Northumberland red 61 Dale Robson 56.8 36
9 Northumberland red 58 Jonathon Carr 57.7 34



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Durham purple 1:41.1 0.0 1:41.1 70.0
2 04 Tyne & Wear orange 1:45.1 0.0 1:45.1 60.0
3 02 Northumberland red 1:47.8 0.0 1:47.8 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Durham purple 1:35.2 0.0 1:35.2 70.0
2 04 Tyne & Wear orange 1:38.4 0.0 1:38.4 60.0
3 02 Northumberland red 1:40.3 0.0 1:40.3 50.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear orange 73 Clive Nembhard 11.95 50
2 Tyne & Wear orange 70 Cal Jennings 11.73 48
3 Northumberland red 56 Nick Cairns 11.33 46
4 Durham purple 52 Kingsley Forrest 11.01 44
5 Tyne & Wear orange 74 Daniel Fada 9.96 42
6 Northumberland red 58 Jonathon Carr 9.13 40
7 Durham purple 53 David Robinson 8.46 38
8 Durham purple 54 Jonny Maddison 8.08 36
9 Northumberland red 57 Kalvin Hurst 7.11 34

Northumberland red 62 Gary Eastland 8.93 0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Durham purple 51 Ryan King 79 50
2 Durham purple 50 Michael Roberts 77 48
3 Tyne & Wear orange 72 Sabbir Islam 75 46
4 Tyne & Wear orange 75 Jayson Ross 73 44
5 Tyne & Wear orange 71 Jack Mitchinson 72 42
6 Northumberland red 60 Shaun Gadsby 71 40
7 Durham purple 49 Adam Blake 70 38
8 Northumberland red 61 Dale Robson 67 36
9 Northumberland red 59 Jamie Gray 59 34



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear orange 71 Jack Mitchinson 2.49 50
2 Tyne & Wear orange 73 Clive Nembhard 2.37 48
3 Durham purple 54 Jonny Maddison 2.35 46
4 Northumberland red 57 Kalvin Hurst 2.24 44
5 Northumberland red 61 Dale Robson 2.17 42

6= Durham purple 53 David Robinson 2.10 39
6= Northumberland red 58 Jonathon Carr 2.10 39
8 Tyne & Wear orange 74 Daniel Fada 2.09 36
9 Durham purple 52 Kingsley Forrest 2.08 34



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Durham purple 51 Ryan King 8.12 50
2 Durham purple 49 Adam Blake 7.36 48
3 Northumberland red 56 Nick Cairns 6.96 46
4 Northumberland red 60 Shaun Gadsby 6.74 44
5 Tyne & Wear orange 72 Sabbir Islam 6.72 42
6 Durham purple 50 Michael Roberts 6.62 40
7 Northumberland red 59 Jamie Gray 6.60 38
8 Tyne & Wear orange 75 Jayson Ross 6.32 36

Durham purple 55 Cameron Wilkinson 6.22 0
Tyne & Wear orange 70 Cal Jennings 0.00 0
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